RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3967200001

Overview

2024/04/19 08:00:00

Price
743.90 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Option

Related Futures
Related Options

© -5.24%(-41.10)

JP3967200001

4755

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

IT-Technology

Stock

9,687 EUR

NIKKEI 225

741.70 JPY (1,100)
744.00 JPY (2,500)
768.50 JPY

772.70 JPY

735.00 JPY

785.00 JPY
750.513 JPY
42,853,100
321,618,084.90
44,212

3,835,300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b62350f10541d1e61efe6263801adc6c6f11445fecbe9dcc9259e6cdd13a61f2&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3632468c565cb5cc5&time=1713652662&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5ab63903b5d80ed2dc7d287a610e17a3eb7af8fc110a61cedbd49c35f1418c0&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=136684629db835dc3&time=1713652662&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dce2a895b762294b9357742ed651f8f0cd457a0a63cffe85c4d2a0f41512bae&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45fad7133a7dc0b7f&time=1713652662&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f78b95b85a519a29dbdc16e9b86d7af83469b9e17af47b31a16fe804eea18114&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=098d4ab9f371cb7e5&time=1713652662&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef6c6b35a05073dbe74087fefef212ab40ee57c3a6214cc8d79493bde1a642ea&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c2742caccc2084484&time=1713652662&tool=RSC

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Details

2024/04/19 08:00:00

Price
743.90 JPY

Difference

o

General attributes

-5.24% (-41.10)

ISIN JP3967200001
Symbol 4755
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,687 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 741.70 JPY (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 744.00 JPY (2,500)
Open 768.50 JPY
High 772.70 JPY
Low 735.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 785.00 JPY
VWAP 750.513 JPY
Volume (pcs) 42,853,100
Trading volume 321,618,084.90
Number of trades 44,212
Last size 3,835,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.28% +10.04% -45.74%
Perf (abs.) +172.90 +67.90 -627.10
Beta 0.67 0.52 0.85
Volatility  43.22 39.10 37.33
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Source:

Price data

FactSet

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:00

08:03

08:00

797.76 JPY (26,277,920
844.01 JPY (28,486,827
710.05 JPY (26,323,594
628.87 JPY (27,398,110
920.50 JPY (2024/04/10
612.10 JPY (2024/02/09
920.50 JPY (2024/04/10
466.00 JPY (2023/06/28

Nt N NG SN

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

4.7585 EUR 0.00 2

4.5245 EUR 0.01 8

743.90 JPY 321.62 44,212

4458 EUR 0.00 3

4482 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81641950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5137

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:06 4.4825 EUR 0.00

21:12 4.8178 USD 0.01

19:31 4.468 EUR 0.00

21:05 4.5035 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128295
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185069

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Rakuten

Contact Details
RAKUTEN GROUP

6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6118
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-4523-1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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